BRUSH CUTTER

K=Y h404y

ROBIN NB2100 A

1.MACHINE BODY

2.CONTROL LEVER ASSY
3.ENGINE BODY

4 CARBURETOR & AIR CLEANER
5.STANDARD ACCESSORIES

OINNOIDN

1/16



1.MACHINE BODY NB2200(NB2100 A 2005)

2/16



1.MACHINE BODY

NB2200(NB2100 A

2005)

1/619 10010 O1- 1p pe SHAFT cOMPL 1

2619 15004 01 |g\or 1

4(619 90920 101 yge| cauTioN !

5627 15015 01 |0 oo 1
*9[624 30060 02 | 4ol Gear ASSY 1 |INCL.11 24
11162430080 02 | ¢\ 0p7 cyrrER SET !

12[060 01099 10- |\ oo 1 |#6000DDU
13621 25003 00~ (o) | mEARING 1 |#60922
14/060 00699 90~ |51 | meARING 1 |#62622
15(003 14240 00- | oo o yvee 1 |24

16/003 14260 00- |ooo o yner 1 |o26

17/619 30061 20- | (oo o Sirer 1 oo

18[625 30110 12- |50 470y, 1 |Mex 9w
19[621 85002 00-1yyuen 1
20014 00593 90- [ oo jocrin 2 |Msx 12 W,SW
211621 85016 01-1(, cro ooor e 1
22|621 80030 01- WASHER,CLAMP COMPL !
23625 85050 01- |- 1 |M8(C.CLOCK W) SW
24|011 90598 90~ | ¢ovET HEAD BOLT 1 |M5x 25 SW
25(011 90594 90- 1 |M5x 14 W,SW

SOCKET HEAD BOLT

3/16



1.MACHINE BODY

NB2200(NB2100 A

2005)

*34(621 40160 00-

1 INCL.35,36

HANDLE SET
35(621 40160 30 SCREW 4 |M5% 25
36002 27050 00 NUT 4 M5
* -
39]619 50210 00 CONTROL LEVER ASSY !
*421619 70050 O1- 1 INCL. 44

HANGER ASSY

441014 00593 60-

SCREW ASSY

1 ([M5x 20 W,Sw

*46|619 80140 00-

PROTECTOR ASSY

1 INCL.47 52

*47(625 80610 01-1

PROTECTOR ASSY

1 INCL.49,50

48|619 80080 01-1

PROTECTOR COMPL

491625 85082 00-

CLAMP,PROTECTOR

50({010 00697 90-

2 |M6x 30 W,Sw

BOLT
51/014 00593 80- SCREW 2 |M5x 40 Ww,Sw
52(002 18050 00- NUT 2 |M5

4/16



2.CONTROL LEVER ASSY

NB2200(NB2100 A

2005)

5

*6

*39

5/16



2.CONTROL LEVER ASSY

NB2200(NB2100 A

2005)

2|619 50060 30 LONG LEVER 1
3/621 50230 60 STOP LEVER 1
41619 50061 50 TOP 1
*6(619 50210 10 WIRE ASSY 1 INCL.7
7/619 50210 20 WIRE COMPL 1
121619 50060 50 SPRING 1
141011 90597 20 SOCKET HEAD BOLT 2 |M5x 20
15|641 50111 60 NUT 2
18|619 50060 60 TAPPING SCREW 4 |4x 20
*39|619 50210 00 1 INCL.2 18

CONTROL LEVER ASSY

6/16



3.ENGINE BODY NB2200(NB2100 A 2005)

7/16



3.ENGINE BODY

NB2200(NB2100 A

2005)

*1/519 10040 01 | ok CASE ASSY 1 |INcL.2,3,6,8
2(060 01099 80- |x | BEARING 2 |#6000
3044 01099 80- | | 2
4]519 15009 01- |\ |\ occ 1
5|519 15003 01- o) oyer. cvLinDER !
6|519 15004 00- | 6ASKET . CRANKCASE 1
7/011 90597 30~ | goET HEAD BOLT 2 |M5x 20 W,SW
8[014 00595 20- | oo 3 |M5x 25 SW
101519 20010 02- 1 oo\ vk sHAFT cOMPL !
11519 25017 01~ | cron 1
12[519 25005 00- |51 pysToN 1
13521 25005 00~ |y " cron 1
14{056 50899 70- |, o 2
*16[519 30010 02-2 | cti o st 1 |incL.17
171519 30010 50 | 5pppk ARRESTER 1
181519 35000 02- 1 ) o yUFFLER !
19[011 90595 20- | oo oo - 2 |usx 40 W
20/519 35001 01- |, \re"icri er 1
211519 35005 00~ | cASKET . INSULATOR 1
22/523 30140 00-21\sy aTOR CcOMPL 1
23/014 00595 00- 2 |M5x 25 w,SW

SCREW

8/16



3.ENGINE BODY

NB2200(NB2100 A

2005)

241510 35028 01- |cackET AIR CLEANER 1
25(616 55002 01- |, e 1
*27|519 50090 00~ | o 2o oo 1 |INCL.28 35

28(522 50040 20 STARTER KNOB 1

29(519 50020 50 SPIRAL SPRING 1

30(525 50160 20 STARTER ROPE 1

31(519 50020 30 REEL 1

32(519 50021 10 COLLER 1

33(519 50021 00 SWING ARM 1

34(519 50020 60 SET SCREW 1

35(519 55000 00 PULLEY 1

36(014 00497 70- SCREW ASSY 3 [M4x 16 W,Sw
37(519 55001 04-1 COVEé,CYLINDER 1

38(015 00597 90- TAPPING SCREW 1 |p5x14
39(521 95002 00 LABEL,TRADE MARK 1 |[ROBIN
40{619 95208 00 LABEL,MODEL 1 [NB2100
43|519 65000 03-1 TANk,FUEL 1

441085 11599 20- TUBE 1

45|523 65039 00- FILTER 1

46056 10599 90- HOSE CLAMP 1

*47(525 60590 00-

CAP,FUEL TANK ASSY

1 INCL.48,49

9/16



3.ENGINE BODY

NB2200(NB2100 A

2005)

481525 60580 00 cap FUEL TANK ASSY 1

49525 60670 00 |qroan aosy 1

50|503 65002 00-1|, \ 1

51/503 65008 001, , 1

52|521 65002 00~ |\ oo 2

54|519 70170 10 | yywceL 1

55(519 70110 10- [0 v oo o 1

56|519 70180 00~ |, oo (ool 1

60014 00497 70~ |ceory assy 2 |wax 16 w,SW
61{065 50098 70-1 |45 pi g 1

62(519 75001 00~ | et oy o cap 1

63065 40099 31~ ppyng, PLUG CAP !

64|065 01496 61- |, o o010 1 |BPMR7A
65085 10899 50-1| ¢ 1
7161950230 00 1ouse o yren Assy !

72|015 00597 80 | o0 conc 3 | 5x 20
73[056 60599 80 | 0 1

74(619 15002 03 |puioee bipe 1

75(619 15013 00 |gou et bype 1

76/619 20010 01 1

DRUM,CLUTCH COMPL

10/16



3.ENGINE BODY

NB2200(NB2100 A

2005)

77(619 20020 03 CLUTCH 1

78(003 15100 00 SNAPRING,éUTER 1 (@10
79(011 90598 80 SOCKET HEAD BOLT 1 [M5x 25
80(011 90598 50 1 [M5x 14 SW

SOCKET HEAD BOLT

11/16



4.CARBURETOR & AIR CLEANER NB2200(NB2100 A 2005)

12/16



4.CARBURETOR & AIR CLEANER

NB2200(NB2100 A

2005)

1]519 30180 10- 1p \1e AIR CLEANER ASSY '

2|519 30170 30- ¢ pyENT, AIR CLEANER ;

3519 30180 20~ Joask AIR CLEANER '

4519 30170 40 |, . !

5/014 00594 80- | oo yooy 1 |M5x 14 w,SW
6]004 31056 00- | gopey pan HEAD il el
*8|519 60360 00-1| .00 0cron S M
10|19 60190 40 1 ppppach AssY §

11519 60190 50 | py AppRAGH COVER '

12/519 60190 60 | cqocy ’

13|519 60193 20 o0,y 1\ pup PLATE :

14519 60193 30 || oo !

15524 60090 40 |00 oo !

161524 60030 30 | coypyNATION VALVE :

17/519 60193 40 | puuo covEn !

18519 60193 50 |, 0 o e !

19|519 60191 10 | PACKlNé ) !
20|519 60191 20 |5 ip pyaRHRAGH §

( )
21(519 60191 30 |oyuo pACKING !
22519 60191 40 |coocy !
0

23(519 60191 50 |0 .\ !

13/16



4.CARBURETOR & AIR CLEANER

NB2200(NB2100 A

2005)

24519 60320 10 |1\ et 1
25/519 60193 60 | cpecy yaLVE ASSY 1
26|519 60194 10 [0 1
27/519 60194 20 | 1
28[519 60194 30 | oo 1
290|519 60192 20 |3 o\ 1
31[519 60192 40 |, oo oo 1
82|519 60192 50 ¢ oy s70p SCREMW !
33[519 60194 50 | o oo 1
34519 60194 60 |, oo 1
35|510 60195 10 [¢ oo\ 1
36[519 60193 10 | oo 2
37[519 60360 10 | oo | euen 1
38|519 60360 20 1

STARTER SPRING

14/16



5.STANDARD ACCESSORIES NB2200(NB2100 A 2005)

15/16



5.STANDARD ACCESSORIES NB2200(NB2100 A 2005)

1/619 70030 02 | oy o sy 1
*

5/611 90190 01 |0 1 |INCL.6

6|071 70499 90 yReNCH, SOCKET HEAD o

8|625 85076 00 | 17eR 1 |230x 4

9|641 85007 01 | coveR cUTTER 1
10/619 195206 00 |y \srRucTiON MANUAL !
11{919 95207 00 1

INSTRUCTION MANUAL

16/16



